WESTMOUNT STAFF DIRECTORY - SEMESTER 2

ADMINISTRATION

ADMINISTRATION EMAIL

MALHOTRA, G (Principal) gmalhotr@hwdsb.on.ca

FARRUGIA, L (A-L) Ifarrugi@hwdsb.on.ca

MILLS, C (M-Z) BEGINNING MARCH 27

cmills@hwdsb.on.ca

TEACHING STAFF

TEACHING EMAIL TEACHING EMAIL
STAFF STAFF

ANDREWS, M mandrews@hwdsb.on.ca | KOTT, P pkott@hwdsd.on.ca
AUGUSTYNSKI, E eaugusty@hwdsb.on.ca LACKOVIC, A alackovi@hwdsb.on.ca
BANNON. L Ibannon@hwdsb.on.ca LEPISCHAK, D dlepisch@hwdsb.on.ca
BEESLEY, E ebeesley@hwdsb.on.ca LITFIN, C cqlitin@hwdsb.on.ca
BELANGER, P pbelange@hwdsb.on.ca LOOTSMA, E elootsma@hwdsb.on.ca
BELL, K kbell@hwdsb.on.ca LYCHAK, C clychak@hwdsb.on.ca
BENNING, C cbenning@hwdsb.on.ca MAKI, A amaki@hwdsb.on.ca
BINOTTO, L Ibinotto@hwdsb.on.ca MALLORY, J jmallory@hwdsb.on.ca
BIRO, J jbiro@hwdsb.on.ca MCKAGUE, S smckague@hwdsb.on.ca
BOEHM, L Iboehm@hwdsb.on.ca MCPHEE, J jmcphee@hwdsb.on.ca
BOWER, M mbower@hwdsb.on.ca MEYERS, N ngarzia@hwdsb.on.ca
BRUN, C cbrun@hwdsb.on.ca MILLER, J jmiller@hwdsb.on.ca
BULMER, T tbulmer@hwdsb.on.ca MRMAK, S smrmak@hwdsb.on.ca
CAMPANARO, C ccampana@hwdsb.on.ca NAGPAL, J jnagpal@hwdsb.on.ca
CAREY, L Icarey@hwdsb.on.ca NANTAIS, D dnantais@hwdsb.on.ca
CHARTERS, C ccharter@hwdsb.on.ca O'CONNOR, C caoconno@hwdsb.on.ca
CLARK, J jdclark@hwdsb.on.ca OLAH, A aolah@hwdsb.on.ca
COOK, A acook@hwdsb.on.ca PAIN, T tpain@hwdsb.on.ca
COPE, L Icope@hwdsb.on.ca PANKERICAN, D dpankeri@hwdsb.on.ca
CULE, A acule@hwdsb.on.ca PAPALIA-POTVIN, M mpapalia@hwdsb.on.ca
CURRIE, J jeurrie@hwdsb.on.ca PARKS, S stparks@hwdsb.on.ca
DOUGLAS, W wdouglas@hwdsb.on.ca PATERSON, P ppaterso@hwdsb.on.ca
DUGGAN, E eduggan@hwdsb.on.ca PATTINSON, J jpattins@hwdsb.on.ca
ELDER, N nelder@hwdsb.on.ca PERSAUD, R rpersaud@hwdsb.on.ca
FANARA, N nfanara@hwdsb.on.ca POTVIN, A apotvin@hwdsb.on.ca
FARRAUTO, S sfarrauto@hwdsb.on.ca RAMSON, M mramson@hwdsb.on.ca
FRENCH, R rfrench@hwdsb.on.ca REX, H hrex@hwdsb.on.ca
GALANTI, G ggalanti@hwdsb.on.ca RODDIE, R rroddie@hwdsb.on.ca
GAULEY, M mgauley@hwdsb.on.ca ROSEBERY, T troseber@hwdsb.on.ca
GRANT, A aegrant@hwdsb.on.ca SALVADOR, L Isalvado@hwdsb.on.ca
GRANT, J jmgrant@hwdsb.on.ca SHABOLUK, J jshabolu@hwdsb.on.ca
GRANT, N ngrant@hwdsb.on.ca SHAW, J jshaw@hwdsb.on.ca
GROVES, T tgroves@hwdsb.on.ca STARK, K kstark@hwdsb.on.ca
GUAGLIANO, P pguaglia@hwdsb.on.ca SYKULA, J jsykula@hwdsb.on.ca
HARRISON, V vharriso@hwdsb.on.ca THOMAS, D dthomas@hwdsb.on.ca
HENDERSON, P phenders@hwdsb.on.ca TIMOFEJEW, J jtimofej@hwdsb.on.ca
HODGSON, S shodgson@hwdsb.on.ca TRINK, M mtrink@hwdsb.on.ca
HOLMES, N nholmes@hwdsb.on.ca VERMEER, J jvermeer@hwdsb.on.ca
KEATING, M mkeating@hwdsb.on.ca WESTWOOD, M, L mwestwoo@hwdsb.on.ca
KERRIGAN, T tkerriga@hwdsb.on.ca ZARATE, L lezarate@hwdsb.on.ca




